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Gliwice, 17- - 19-6-2011

Konkurencja 10 Mezczyzn, 800m dowolny 20-104 lat
2011-06-17 - 20:00 Wyniki
RP Masters 25 - 29 9:40.81 RADOMSKI GRZEGORZ Masters Opole 2010-05-07
RP Masters 30 - 34 9:15.74 ALBINSKI PIOTR WTP Masters Wroctaw 1999-08-26
RP Masters 35 - 39 9:33.53 KEMPA TOMASZ WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2005-08-16
RP Masters 40 - 44 9:25.03 STANEK GRZEGORZ ORS Opole 2009-09-15
RP Masters 45 - 49 9:32.96 KASPEREK JACEK MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2006-08-04
RP Masters 50 - 54 11:17.68 SZYMIK PIOTR UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 2010-05-07
RP Masters 55 - 59 11:48.22 LIPSKIJANUSZ AZS Arka Kielce 2008-06-15
RP Masters 60 - 64 11:58.74 DEDESZKO-WIERCINSKI KAZIMIERZ UMCS Masters Lublin 2004-06-03
RP Masters 65 - 69 12:43.50 BASTEK EWALD WTP Masters Wroctaw 2005-07-23
RP Masters 70 - 74 12:29.49 BASTEK EWALD Weteran Zabrze 2009-06-19
RP Masters 75 - 79 15:36.77 KROKOSZYNSKI STANISEAW Wista Krakéw 2008-06-15
RP Masters 80 - 84 15:36.68 KROKOSZYNSKI STANISEAW Wista Krakéw 2010-05-07
Punkty: DSV Masters 04
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

20 - 24 lat

1. CZERMAK Tomasz 20 AZS AWF Katowice 9:43.77 613

100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89 300m: 3:35.09 1:13.89 500m: 6:03.19 1:14.08 700m: 8:32.17 1:14.64
200m: 2:21.20 1:13.31 400m: 4:49.11 1:14.02 600m: 7:17.53 1:14.34 800m: 9:43.77 1:11.60

NIE UK. PARAFINIAK Szymon 20 UKS "TROJKA" Czestochowa
100m: 1:20.49 1:20.49  300m: 4:50.16 1:51.37  500m: 700m:
200m: 2:58.79 1:38.30 400m: 600m: 800m:
25 - 29 lat
1. HANUZA BARTLOMIEJ 27  Wroctawski Park Wodny 10:02.59 585

100m: 1:07.39 1:07.39 300m: 3:36.14 1:15.08 500m: 6:10.03 1:17.34 700m: 8:47.44 1:19.01
200m: 2:21.06 1:13.67 400m: 4:52.69 1:16.55 600m: 7:28.43 1:18.40 800m: 10:02.59 1:15.15

2. ISALSKI Przemystaw 29 KS Warta Poznan 10:55.49 454
100m: 1:10.71 1:10.71 300m: 3:52.08 1:21.80 500m: 6:40.23 1:25.14 700m: 9:31.24 1:25.10
200m: 2:30.28 1:19.57 400m: 5:15.09 1:23.01 600m: 8:06.14 1:25.91 800m: 10:55.49 1:24.25

3. CHADRYS KUBA 25  Klub Sportowy "Rekin" Swiebodzice 11:33.45 384
100m: 1:15.12 1:15.12 300m: 4:09.54 1:28.60 500m: 7:09.45 1:30.50 700m: 10:07.79 1:28.55
200m: 2:40.94 1:25.82 400m: 5:38.95 1:29.41 600m: 8:39.24 1:29.79 800m: 11:33.45 1:25.66

4. KOSZAREK Maciej 27  Redeco Wroctaw 11:52.89 353

100m: 1:13.65 1:13.65 300m: 4:07.68 1:29.97 500m: 7:14.97 1:34.91 700m: 10:24.28 1:34.18
200m: 2:37.71 1:24.06 400m: 5:40.06 1:32.38 600m: 8:50.10 1:35.13 800m: 11:52.89 1:28.61

5. PTAK Wojciech 26  ProMasters Wroctaw 12:47.92 282

100m: 1:15.60 1:15.60 300m: 4:21.89 1:36.78 500m: 7:43.37 1:41.92 700m: 11:08.69 1:42.91
200m: 2:45.11 1:29.51 400m: 6:01.45 1:39.56 600m: 9:25.78 1:42.41 800m: 12:47.92 1:39.23

6. SZAL Mateusz 25 Niezrzeszony 13:24.67 245
100m: 1:17.50 1:17.50 300m: 4:30.71 1:39.93 500m: 8:02.13 1:46.10 700m: 11:38.18 1:48.07
200m: 2:50.78 1:33.28 400m: 6:16.03 1:45.32 600m: 9:50.11 1:47.98 800m: 13:24.67 1:46.49

30 - 34 lat

1. TOMCZYK Konrad 30 WOPR Warszawa SPORT-Figielski ~ 10:27.82 500

100m: 1:12.90 1:12.90 300m: 3:51.62 1:19.55 500m: 6:31.08 1:19.73 700m: 9:10.82 1:19.76
200m: 2:32.07 1:19.17 400m: 5:11.35 1:19.73 600m: 7:51.06 1:19.98 800m: 10:27.82 1:17.00

2. PAWEOWSKI Krzysztof 34  MOTYL SENIOR MOSIR Stalowa Wola12:20.50 305
100m: 1:21.24 1:21.24 300m: 4:24.17 1:33.20 500m: 7:34.71 1:35.47 700m: 10:46.83 1:35.76
200m: 2:50.97 1:29.73 400m: 5:59.24 1:35.07 600m: 9:11.07 1:36.36 800m: 12:20.50 1:33.67

3. GUGALA Michat 32 Masters Korona Krakéw 13:29.85 233
100m: 1:29.16 1:29.16 300m: 4:54.84 1:43.73 500m: 8:24.13 1:44.20 700m: 11:51.93 1:43.25
200m: 3:11.11 1:41.95 400m: 6:39.93 1:45.09 600m: 10:08.68 1:44.55 800m: 13:29.85 1:37.92
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35 - 39 lat
1. MONCZAK Grzegorz 38 One Man Team 10:09.29 604

100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:46.90 1:17.84 500m: 6:21.05 1:16.32 700m: 8:53.53 1:16.38
200m: 2:29.06 1:16.67 400m: 5:04.73 1:17.83 600m: 7:37.15 1:16.10 800m: 10:09.29 1:15.76

2. RADO Witold 39  Sokét Kolbuszowa 10:28.03 551
100m: 1:12.07 1:12.07  300m: 3:51.73 1:20.54 500m: 6:31.47 1:19.59  700m: 9:12.61 1:20.10
200m: 2:31.19 1:19.12  400m: 5:11.88 1:20.15  600m: 7:52.51 1:21.04  800m: 10:28.03 1:15.42

3. KOWALCZYK Piotr 37  MKP Szczecin 10:50.34 496

100m: 1:13.10 1:13.10 300m: 3:55.49 1:21.97 500m: 6:41.84 1:23.73 700m: 9:29.83 1:24.05
200m: 2:33.52 1:20.42 400m: 5:18.11 1:22.62 600m: 8:05.78 1:23.94 800m: 10:50.34 1:20.51

4. OPALINSKI Pawe} 37 MOTYL SENIOR MOSIR Stalowa Wola11:13.69 447
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 4:00.12 1:24.53 500m: 6:52.48 1:26.55 700m: 9:48.29 1:28.73
200m: 2:35.59 1:22.32 400m: 5:25.93 1:25.81 600m: 8:19.56 1:27.08 800m: 11:13.69 1:25.40

5. MAREK Tomasz 35 Niezrzeszony 12:35.70 316
100m: 300m: 4:34.75 1:34.25  500m: 7:44.50 1:34.55  700m: 10:59.73 1:38.52
200m: 3:00.50 400m: 6:09.95 1:35.20 600m: 9:21.21 1:36.71 800m: 12:35.70 1:35.97

6. WOZNICKI Robert 39 MKP Szczecin 12:50.93 298

100m: 1:27.39 1:27.39 300m: 4:40.55 1:38.20 500m: 8:00.81 1:40.31 700m: 11:19.26 1:38.81
200m: 3:02.35 1:34.96 400m: 6:20.50 1:39.95 600m: 9:40.45 1:39.64 800m: 12:50.93 1:31.67

40 - 44 lat

1. MONCZAK Piotr 44  Start Poznan 10:18.98 585
100m: 1:12.24 1:12.24 300m: 3:47.27 1:17.85 500m: 6:23.05 1:18.04 700m: 9:01.67 1:18.96
200m: 2:29.42 1:17.18 400m: 5:05.01 1:17.74 600m: 7:42.71 1:19.66 800m: 10:18.98 1:17.31

2. GLEB Tomasz 44 Victory Masters Elblag 11:15.65 449
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13  300m: 4:09.14 1:27.33  500m: 6:59.08 1:25.20  700m: 9:51.90 1:26.92
200m: 2:41.81 1:25.68 400m: 5:33.88 1:24.74 600m: 8:24.98 1:25.90 800m: 11:15.65 1:23.75

3. KALBARCZYK Waldemar 40 MOTYL SENIOR MOSIR Stalowa Wola12:10.68 355
100m: 1:18.08 1:18.08  300m: 4:18.81 1:31.17  500m: 7:27.66 1:34.95  700m: 10:38.85 1:35.40
200m: 2:47.64 1:29.56  400m: 5:52.71 1:33.90  600m: 9:03.45 1:35.79  800m: 12:10.68 1:31.83

4, SZUREK Stawomir 40 Orka Masters Radlin 12:27.89 331
100m: 1:23.21 1:23.21 300m: 4:29.85 1:34.44 500m: 7:40.49 1:35.32 700m: 10:53.11 1:36.12
200m: 2:55.41 1:32.20 400m: 6:05.17 1:35.32 600m: 9:16.99 1:36.50 800m: 12:27.89 1:34.78

5. ZURCZAK Tomasz 42  Orka Masters Radlin 12:44.64 310
100m: 1:24.23 1:24.23 300m: 4:35.01 1:36.41 500m: 7:49.53 1:37.43 700m: 11:07.37 1:39.22
200m: 2:58.60 1:34.37 400m: 6:12.10 1:37.09 600m: 9:28.15 1:38.62 800m: 12:44.64 1.37.27

6. ZEMBALA Tomasz 40  Niezrzeszony 12:4556 309
100m: 1:28.12 1:28.12  300m: 4:42.57 1:37.36  500m: 8:01.27 1:40.06  700m: 11:14.52 1:35.88
200m: 3:05.21 1:37.09  400m: 6:21.21 1:38.64  600m: 9:38.64 1:37.37  800m: 12:4556 1:31.04

7. JARON Tomasz 40  Niezrzeszony 13:10.07 281
100m: 1:24.76 1:24.76 300m: 4:41.53 1:40.28 500m: 8:07.43 1:42.87 700m: 11:33.75 1:43.37
200m: 3:01.25 1:36.49 400m: 6:24.56 1:43.03 600m: 9:50.38 1:42.95 800m: 13:10.07 1:36.32

8. SLOMINSKI KRZYSZTOF 40  Klub Sportowy "Rekin" Swiebodzice 13:37.85 253
100m: 1:29.81 1:29.81 300m: 4:58.81 1:45.33 500m: 8:29.84 1:45.93 700m: 11:57.79 1:42.90
200m: 3:13.48 1:43.67 400m: 6:43.91 1:45.10 600m: 10:14.89 1:45.05 800m: 13:37.85 1:40.06

9. STACHURSKI Ireneusz 42  Mosir Czestochowa 14:19.79 218

100m: 1:31.23 1:31.23 300m: 5:04.70 1:49.18 500m: 8:49.43 1:52.70 700m: 12:30.19 1:49.69
200m: 3:15.52 1:44.29 400m: 6:56.73 1:52.03 600m: 10:40.50 1:51.07 800m: 14:19.79 1:49.60
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45 - 49 lat
1. PASIECZNY Andrzej 45  Victory Masters Elblag 10:21.03 695
100m: 1:10.52 1:10.52 300m: 3:45.46 1:18.48 500m: 6:24.71 1:19.88 700m: 9:03.73 1:19.41
200m: 2:26.98 1:16.46 400m: 5:04.83 1:19.37 600m: 7:44.32 1:19.61 800m: 10:21.03 1:17.30
2. SKOCZYLAS Tomasz 45  Wodnik 29 Katowice 11:10.14 553
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 300m: 4:00.92 1:24.15 500m: 6:51.69 1:25.65 700m: 9:45.11 1:26.60
200m: 2:36.77 1:23.34 400m: 5:26.04 1:25.12 600m: 8:18.51 1:26.82  800m: 11:10.14 1:25.03
3. KOSMIDER Jan 45  UKS Victoria J6zefow 11:1895 532
100m: 1:19.94 1:19.94 300m: 4:14.40 1:27.56 500m: 7:06.56 1:26.26 700m: 9:58.73 1:25.94
200m: 2:46.84 1:26.90 400m: 5:40.30 1:25.90 600m: 8:32.79 1:26.23  800m: 11:18.95 1:20.22
4. KANIA Waldemar 49  ORS Opole 11:40.59 484
100m: 1:21.99 1:21.99 300m: 4:21.04 1:30.31 500m: 7:19.01 1:29.25 700m: 10:16.35 1:28.08
200m: 2:50.73 1:28.74 400m: 5:49.76 1:28.72 600m: 8:48.27 1:29.26  800m: 11:40.59 1:24.24
5. FOELSKE Marco 47  CityZen AZS AWF Poznan 12:26.71 399
100m: 1:23.03 1:23.03 300m: 4:30.73 1:35.64  500m: 7:43.49 1:36.31 700m: 10:57.79 1:36.14
200m: 2:55.09 1:32.06 400m: 6:07.18 1:36.45 600m: 9:21.65 1:38.16 800m: 12:26.71 1:28.92
6. ZADROZNY Jarostaw 45  Masters Korona Krakéw 12:56.84 355
100m: 1:25.58 1:25.58 300m: 4:41.22 1:38.19 500m: 8:01.38 1:40.75 700m: 11:21.63 1:39.53
200m: 3:03.03 1:37.45 400m: 6:20.63 1:39.41 600m: 9:42.10 1:40.72  800m: 12:56.84 1:35.21
7. THIEM Jacek 48 KS Warta Poznan 13:32.01 311
100m: 1:30.19 1:30.19 300m: 4:54.77 1:43.16 500m: 8:28.19 1:46.33 700m: 11:56.25 1:42.39
200m: 3:11.61 1:41.42 400m: 6:41.86 1:47.09 600m: 10:13.86 1:45.67  800m: 13:32.01 1:35.76
8. NOWICKI Robert 48  Niezrzeszony 14:28.76 253
100m: 1:36.76 1:36.76 300m: 5:15.97 1:50.26 500m: 8:58.06 1:51.62 700m: 12:41.68 1:52.22
200m: 3:25.71 1:48.95 400m: 7:06.44 1:50.47 600m: 10:49.46 1:51.40 800m: 14:28.76 1:47.08
50 - 54 lat
1. SZYMIK Piotr 51  Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 11:29.24 556
100m: 1:19.77 1:19.77 300m: 4:15.66 1:28.10 500m: 7:11.55 1:27.94 700m: 10:06.06 1:26.70
200m: 2:47.56 1:27.79 400m: 5:43.61 1:27.95 600m: 8:39.36 1:27.81  800m: 11:29.24 1:23.18
2. KAWECKI Krzysztof 54  Astoria 11:52.91 503
100m: 1:21.21 1:21.21 300m: 4:20.20 1:30.19 500m: 7:23.17 1:31.14 700m: 10:25.47 1:31.13
200m: 2:50.01 1:28.80 400m: 5:52.03 1:31.83 600m: 8:54.34 1:31.17  800m: 11:52.91 1:27.44
3. RAPCZYNSKI JACEK 53  Klub Sportowy "Rekin" Swiebodzice 13:02.34 380
100m: 1:29.24 1:29.24 300m: 4:44.00 1:37.30  500m: 8:02.75 1:38.83 700m: 11:23.47 1:39.40
200m: 3:06.70 1:37.46 400m: 6:23.92 1:39.92 600m: 9:44.07 1:41.32 800m: 13:02.34 1:38.87
55 - 59 lat
1. SKRZYPEK Stefan 55  STEEF Wroctaw 12:23.62 528
100m: 1:27.31 1:27.31 300m: 4:33.38 1:33.12 500m: 7:42.23 1:34.43 700m: 10:52.31 1:35.09
200m: 3:00.26 1:32.95 400m: 6:07.80 1:34.42 600m: 9:17.22 1:34.99  800m: 12:23.62 1:31.31
2. BIRECKI ROMAN 56  Tp Masters Opole 12:27.61 519
100m: 1:24.75 1:24.75 300m: 4:33.43 1:35.67 500m: 7:45.92 1:36.26 700m: 10:56.69 1:35.04
200m: 2:57.76 1:33.01 400m: 6:09.66 1:36.23 600m: 9:21.65 1:35.73  800m: 12:27.61 1:30.92
3. LIPSKI Janusz 59 Niezrzeszony 12:42.28 490
100m: 1:27.03 1:27.03 300m: 4:39.26 1:35.49 500m: 7:51.50 1:36.16 700m: 11:04.92 1:36.93
200m: 3:03.77 1:36.74 400m: 6:15.34 1:36.08 600m: 9:27.99 1:36.49 800m: 12:42.28 1:37.36
4. DUBINSKI Bogdan 58 Niezrzeszony 12:4791 479
100m: 1:29.37 1:29.37 300m: 4:43.20 1:37.44  500m: 8:01.77 1:38.69 700m: 11:16.51 1:36.64
200m: 3:05.76 1:36.39 400m: 6:23.08 1:39.88 600m: 9:39.87 1:38.10  800m: 12:47.91 1:31.40
5. FIGIELSKI Grzegorz 58 WOPR Warszawa SPORT-Figielski 13:29.94 408
100m: 1:31.43 1:31.43 300m: 4:55.69 1:44.44 500m: 8:24.08 1:44.55 700m: 11:50.00 1:41.68
200m: 3:11.25 1:39.82 400m: 6:39.53 1:43.84  600m: 10:08.32 1:44.24  800m: 13:29.94 1:39.94
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6. MINSKI Andrzej 55  niezrzeszeni.pl 13:33.84 402

100m: 1:28.41 1:28.41 300m: 4:50.95 1:43.18 500m: 8:20.05 1:44.22 700m: 11:52.63 1:47.15
200m: 3:07.77 1:39.36 400m: 6:35.83 1:44.88 600m: 10:05.48 1:45.43 800m: 13:33.84 1:41.21

7. WASIUK Janusz 58  Masters Krasnik 17:03.78 202
100m: 1:57.07 1:57.07 300m: 6:19.87 2:12.02 500m: 10:45.52 2:14.66 700m: 15:09.63 2:10.53
200m: 4:07.85 2:10.78 400m: 8:30.86 2:10.99 600m: 12:59.10 2:13.58 800m: 17:03.78 1:54.15

60 - 64 lat

1. MIKOSZA OLGIERD 60 Tp Masters Opole 13:19.49 437

100m: 1:29.06 1:29.06 300m: 4:54.96 1:43.32 500m: 8:21.13 1:42.77 700m: 11:44.23 1:40.86
200m: 3:11.64 1:42.58 400m: 6:38.36  1:43.40 600m: 10:03.37 1:42.24 800m: 13:19.49 1:35.26

2. MLECZKO Andrzej 64  Wisla Masters Krakow 14:22.94 348
100m: 1:39.23 1:39.23  300m: 5:22.16 1:50.40  500m: 9:03.35 1:51.30  700m: 12:41.20 1:47.51
200m: 3:31.76 1:52.53  400m: 7:12.05 1:49.89  600m: 10:53.69 1:50.34  800m: 14:22.94 1:41.74

3. SKALCZYNSKI Grzegorz 61 Wodnik 29 Katowice 14:24.43 346
100m: 1:34.82 1:34.82 300m: 5:14.84 1:52.73 500m: 8:56.56 1:50.61 700m: 12:39.32 1:52.99
200m: 3:22.11 1:47.29 400m: 7:05.95 1:51.11 600m: 10:46.33 1:49.77 800m: 14:24.43 1:45.11

4. GUOGA Antanas 63 Takas 14:39.81 328
100m: 1:37.87 1:37.87 300m: 5:20.30 1:52.60 500m: 9:04.96 1:52.92 700m: 12:50.95 1:52.86
200m: 3:27.70 1:49.83 400m: 7:12.04 1.51.74 600m: 10:58.09 1:53.13 800m: 14:39.81 1:48.86

5. BORYSKI Jerzy 60 TS Olimpia Poznan 14:43.25 324

100m: 1:42.14 1:42.14 300m: 5:24.81 1:52.56 500m: 9:11.15 1:53.44 700m: 12:58.34 1:52.77
200m: 3:32.25 1:50.11 400m: 7:17.71 1:52.90 600m: 11:05.57 1:54.42 800m: 14:43.25 1:44.91

6. WOLNIEWICZ Janusz 63  UKS Oborniki 15:44.38 265
100m: 1:44.70 1:44.70  300m: 5:41.49 1:59.88  500m: 9:45.88 2:01.98  700m: 13:50.87 2:02.26
200m: 3:41.61 1:56.91  400m: 7:43.90 2:02.41  600m: 11:48.61 2:02.73  800m: 15:44.38 1:53.51

7. DASZYNSKI Andrzej 63 MASTERS Bolestawiec 16:05.22 248
100m: 1:48.84 1:48.84 300m: 5:53.46 2:02.16 500m: 9:58.48 2:03.13 700m: 14:07.83 2:04.57
200m: 3:51.30 2:02.46 400m: 7:55.35 2:01.89 600m: 12:03.26 2:04.78 800m: 16:05.22 1:57.39

8. IRCZYK Leon 60 Orka Masters Radlin 16:29.56 230
100m: 1:49.47 1:49.47 300m: 6:01.17 2:07.28 500m: 10:14.74 2:06.30 700m: 14:28.01 2:05.58
200m: 3:53.89 2:04.42 400m: 8:08.44 2:07.27 600m: 12:22.43 2:07.69 800m: 16:29.56 2:01.55

9. JAWOR Bogdan 64  Masters Polkowice 16:31.71 229
100m: 1:51.32 1:51.32  300m: 6:03.15 2:05.56  500m: 10:15.83 2:07.21  700m: 14:31.23 2:07.43
200m: 3:57.59 2:06.27  400m: 8:08.62 2:05.47  600m: 12:23.80 2:07.97  800m: 16:31.71 2:00.48

10. BANTKOWSKI Jan 62  Torunczyk Masters Torun 17:09.60 204
100m: 2:03.43 2:03.43 300m: 6:26.68 2:10.86 500m: 10:49.97 2:13.39 700m: 15:08.55 2:07.73
200m: 4:15.82 2:12.39 400m: 8:36.58 2:09.90 600m: 13:00.82 2:10.85 800m: 17:09.60 2:01.05

11. FILIPIAK Fabian 63 WOPR Warszawa SPORT-Figielski ~ 17:31.59 192
100m: 2:02.02 2:02.02 300m: 6:32.29 2:14.91 500m: 11:02.81 2:14.93 700m: 15:28.60 2:11.75
200m: 4:17.38 2:15.36 400m: 8:47.88 2:15.59 600m: 13:16.85 2:14.04 800m: 17:31.59 2:02.99

65 - 69 lat

1. DZIEKONSKI Edward 68 Biatystok 15:11.85 413
100m: 1:45.15 1:45.15  300m: 5:36.55 1:56.43  500m: 9:28.78 1:55.35  700m: 13:20.07 1:55.99
200m: 3:40.12 1:54.97  400m: 7:33.43 1:56.88  600m: 11:24.08 1:55.30  800m: 15:11.85 1:51.78

2. BORODZIUK Stefan 67 Warsaw Masters Team 15:26.23 394
100m: 1:40.96 1:40.96 300m: 5:30.10 1:55.05 500m: 9:28.14 2:00.52 700m: 13:32.87 2:04.20
200m: 3:35.05 1:54.09 400m: 7:27.62 1:57.52 600m: 11:28.67 2:00.53 800m: 15:26.23 1:53.36
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Gliwice, 17- - 19-6-2011

Konkurencja 10, Mezczyzn, 800m dowolny

70 - 74 lat

1. BASTEK EWALD 72  Weteran Zabrze 13:44.10 611
100m: 1:35.04 1:35.04 300m: 5:04.80 1:45.41 500m: 8:34.31 1:44.48 700m: 12:03.01 1:44.08
200m: 3:19.39 1:44.35 400m: 6:49.83 1:45.03 600m: 10:18.93 1:44.62 800m: 13:44.10 1:41.09

2. LEWANDOWSKI Zygmunt 74 KPP Delfin Inowroctaw 14:30.52 518
100m: 1:42.82 1:42.82  300m: 5:20.78 1:48.27  500m: 8:57.47 1:49.07  700m: 12:39.25 1:50.54
200m: 3:32.51 1:49.69  400m: 7:08.40 1:47.62  600m: 10:48.71 1:51.24  800m: 14:30.52 1:51.27

3. SIELSKI Ryszard 74  Warsaw Masters Team 17:41.89 285

100m: 2:05.91 2:05.91 300m: 6:38.90 2:15.11 500m: 11:06.69 2:14.17 700m: 15:34.45 2:13.57
200m: 4:23.79 2:17.88 400m: 8:52.52 2:13.62 600m: 13:20.88 2:14.19 800m: 17:41.89 2:07.44

4, MATULA Waldemar 70  Orka Masters Radlin 19:51.54 202
100m: 2:21.65 2:21.65 300m: 7:19.42 2:29.57 500m: 12:15.81 2:28.58 700m: 17:21.32 2:32.69
200m: 4:49.85 2:28.20 400m: 9:47.23 2:27.81 600m: 14:48.63 2:32.82 800m: 19:51.54 2:30.22

75-79 lat

1. LUDWICZAK Zbigniew 78  Szczecinek Masters 18:15.98 366

100m: 2:03.41 2:03.41 300m: 6:37.63 2:17.87 500m: 11:14.39 2:18.74 700m: 15:59.80 2:22.90
200m: 4:19.76 2:16.35 400m: 8:55.65 2:18.02 600m: 13:36.90 2:22.51 800m: 18:15.98 2:16.18

2. FROM Kazimierz 79  WOPR Kutno 23:38.64 168
100m: 2:39.98 2:39.98  300m: 8:44.83 3:04.74  500m: 14:51.77 3:09.85  700m: 20:52.83 3:00.51
200m: 5:40.09 3:00.11  400m: 11:41.92 2:57.09  600m: 17:52.32 3:00.55  800m: 23:38.64 2:45.81

85 - 89 lat
1. MROWCZYNSKI Kazimierz 89  Zgiersko-Leczycki WOPR 21:14.07 380

100m: 2:25.09 2:25.09 300m: 7:48.45 2:39.94 500m: 13:12.36 2:42.50 700m: 18:36.77 2:41.26
200m: 5:08.51 2:43.42 400m: 10:29.86 2:41.41 600m: 15:55.51 2:43.15 800m: 21:14.07 2:37.30
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